Usb Bellekler

Uriin

128GB USB3.2 DTXM/128GB Exodia M KINGSTON

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/128GB Exodia KINGSTON

128GB USB2.0 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU202W128GG4

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

128 USB 3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA SIYAH USB BELLEK
LU301K128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA METAL USB BELLEK
LU3665128GG4

128GB USB3.2 GEN1 KIOXIA BEYAZ USB BELLEK
LU301W128GG4

128GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/128GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXS/256GB Exodia S KINGSTON
BLACK+ORANGE

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

0

0

0

Fiyat

13,65 USD

13,65 USD

17,85 USD

30,45 USD

30,45 USD

10,50 USD

17,85 USD

19,42 USD

21,00 USD

25,20 USD

36,75 USD



